# The Animal League Special Event Sponsorship Form

16TH ANNUAL HOWL-O-WEEN Pet Parade & Costume Contest

When: Saturday, October 19, 2024

**Downtown Clermont during the Harvest Festival** 

Registration opens at 10AM

Parade starts @ 2:00PM

Costume contest immediately after



### \$150 FURRY FRIEND LEVEL

- Company name/logo prominently displayed at the event.
- Logo on our website & Howl-O-Ween Facebook page.

## \$300 PET PROTECTOR LEVEL (HEARTWORM PREVENTION SPONSORSHIP)

Your sponsorship will go towards the purchase of heartworm prevention for our adoptable dogs.

- Recognition announcements during the event.
- 🗳 1 blanket sponsorship in your company name.
- Company name/logo prominently displayed at the event.
- Logo on our website & Howl-O-Ween Facebook page.

## \$600 BEST IN SHOW LEVEL (FELINE VACCINE SPONSORSHIP)

Your sponsorship will go towards the purchase of FVRCP vaccines for our adoptable cats.

- Choice of participating as a Judge for the costume contest or Leading the Pet Parade.
- 2 blanket sponsorships in your company name.
- 4 1 free vote for the "People's Choice" Award.
- Recognition announcements during the event.
- Company name/logo prominently displayed at the event.
- Logo on our website & Howl-O-Ween Facebook page.

#### \$800 PEDIGREE LEVEL (MICROCHIP SPONSORSHIP)

Your sponsorship will help cover the costs of microchips for our adoptable cats and dogs.

- 🗬 Company promo material in participant Goody Bags.
- 烙 Choice of participating as a Judge for the costume contest or Leading the Pet Parade.
- 3 blanket sponsorships in your company name.
- 3 free votes for the "People's Choice" Award.
- Recognition announcements during the event.
- Company name/logo prominently displayed at the event.
- Logo on our website & Howl-O-Ween Facebook page.

Contact Name		
Address		Make Payment
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number	Fmail	

Phone Number Email

# ALL SPONSORS-PLEASE EMAIL YOUR LOGO IN HIGH QUALITY JPG FORMAT TO EVENTS@THEANIMALLEAGUE.ORG

Visit theanimalleague.org/howloween to pay via debit/credit card online. Or mail a check to 4648 Baptist Island Rd. Groveland, FL 34736 Attn: Howl-O-Ween. Contact Deb Munini Schwartz (event coordinator) at 407-701-1096 or <a href="mailto:events@theanimalleague.org">events@theanimalleague.org</a> for questions.

The Animal League is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization registered with the State of Florida as a charitable entity. Your donation is tax deductible as allowable by law. I.R.S # 59-2949848.